Program Dates: 7/1/2024 - 9/30/2024
Effective Date: 7/1/2024

New American Landmaster Units
Model years 2019 and newer.

Additional Advance

25% of MSRP for back-end products
including extended warranty/service plan, tire
& wheel and GAP (Tiers 1 - 2.2))

Trailer and accessory financing available for
all Tiers.

Certain terms and restrictions apply.

Prime Program

Max Financed:

Max amount financed is $50,000
for Tiers 1 - 2.2.

Max amount financed is $25,000
for Tiers 3 - 6.

Max amount financed is $18,000
for Tier 7.

Max amount financed is $12,500
for Tier 8.

12 month: max finance capped
at $3000.

Program Terms:

No discount fees or dealer recourse. Loan
approvals are valid for 30 days. LTV based off
of MSRP for new vehicles. Rates shown are
minimum FICO & APR. No early payoff
penalties. Usury limits may apply in certain
states. GAP not available in CT, IN, MD, MA,
NH, NY, ND & VT.

Credit Requirements:

Minimum FICO for new vehicles 550+.
No charge-offs in past 12 months.

No active or dismissed bankruptcies.

No open derogatory credit lines.

No active unsatisfied liens or judgements.

Prime Program Rates o}

Tiers
Tier
1
Tier
2
Tier
21
Eligible

Vehicles &

Model
Years

48M

1.99%

2.99%

3.99%

Down
Payment

0%

All Units - 2024 & Prior

Front-End

Cap

130%

Prime Program Rates

Tiers
Tier
1
Tier
2
Tier
21
Tier
22

12M

12.74%

13.99%

17.24%

20.24%

24M

10.49%

12.49%

14.24%

17.24%

36M

10.49%

12.49%

14.24%

17.24%

48M

10.49%

12.49%

14.24%

17.24%

60M

10.49%

12.49%

14.74%

17.74%

72M

11.24%

13.49%

15.74%

18.24%

84M Down Front-End
Payment Cap
11.49% 0% 130%
13.99% 0% 130%
16.49% 0% 130%
- 0% 130%

Credit Builder Program Rates

Tiers

Tier
3
Tier
4
Tier
5
Tier
6
Tier
7
Tier
8

i2M

21.49%

22.24%

24M

20.49%

21.24%

22.49%

22.99%

22.99%

24.99%

36M

20.49%

21.24%

22.49%

22.99%

22.99%

24.99%

48M

20.49%

21.24%

22.49%

22.99%

22.99%

24.99%

60M

20.49%

21.24%

22.49%

22.99%

72M

20.99%

21.49%

o o P
- 5% 110%
- 7.5% 105%
- 7.5% 100%
- 12.5% 90%
- 17.5% 80%
- 17.5% 90%

Minimum Financed by Term

Term

Amount

12M

24M

36M

48M

For Dealer Account Setup or
Questions:

60M

72M

$1,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,800.00 $2,200.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00

hel oadrunnerfinancial.com

(646) 370 - 5471

84M

$15,000.00

Credit Decisions:
Monday - Sunday: 24 Hours a Day

Credit Office:
Monday - Saturday: 9AM - 10PM ET
Sunday: 12PM - 8PM ET



