

ROADRUNNER FINANCIAL DEALER RATE SHEET

AMERICAN LANDMASTER



Program Dates: 7/1/2024 - 9/30/2024 Effective Date: 7/1/2024

New American Landmaster Units
Model years 2019 and newer.

Additional Advance

25% of MSRP for back-end products including extended warranty/service plan, tire & wheel and GAP (Tiers 1 - 2.2.) Trailer and accessory financing available for all Tiers.

Certain terms and restrictions apply.

Prime Program

Max Financed:

 $\label{eq:max_mount_financed} \mbox{Max amount financed is $50,000} \\ \mbox{for Tiers 1 - 2.2.} \\$

Max amount financed is \$25,000 for Tiers 3 - 6.

Max amount financed is \$18,000 for Tier 7.

Max amount financed is \$12,500 for Tier 8.

12 month: max finance capped at \$3000.

Program Terms:

No discount fees or dealer recourse. Loan approvals are valid for 30 days. LTV based off of MSRP for new vehicles. Rates shown are minimum FICO & APR. No early payoff penalties. Usury limits may apply in certain states. GAP not available in CT, IN, MD, MA, NH, NY, ND & VT.

Credit Requirements:

Minimum FICO for new vehicles 550+.
No charge-offs in past 12 months.
No active or dismissed bankruptcies.
No open derogatory credit lines.
No active unsatisfied liens or judgements.

Prime Program Rates - Promotional									
Tiers	48M	Down Payment	Front-End Cap						
Tier 1	1.99%								
Tier 2	2.99%	0%	130%						
Tier 2.1	3.99%								
Eligible Vehicles & Model Years	All Units - 202	l Units - 2024 & Prior							

Prime Program Rates										
Tiers	12M	24M	36M	48M	60M	72M	84M	Down Payment	Front-End Cap	
Tier 1	12.74%	10.49%	10.49%	10.49%	10.49%	11.24%	11.49%	0%	130%	
Tier 2	13.99%	12.49%	12.49%	12.49%	12.49%	13.49%	13.99%	0%	130%	
Tier 2.1	17.24%	14.24%	14.24%	14.24%	14.74%	15.74%	16.49%	0%	130%	
Tier 2.2	20.24%	17.24%	17.24%	17.24%	17.74%	18.24%	-	0%	130%	

Credit Builder Program Rates										
Tiers	12M	24M	36M	48M	60M	72M	84M	Down Payment	Front-End Cap	
Tier 3	21.49%	20.49%	20.49%	20.49%	20.49%	20.99%	-	5%	110%	
Tier 4	22.24%	21.24%	21.24%	21.24%	21.24%	21.49%	-	7.5%	105%	
Tier 5	-	22.49%	22.49%	22.49%	22.49%	-	-	7.5%	100%	
Tier 6	-	22.99%	22.99%	22.99%	22.99%	-	-	12.5%	90%	
Tier 7	-	22.99%	22.99%	22.99%	-	-	-	17.5%	80%	
Tier 8	-	24.99%	24.99%	24.99%	-	-	-	17.5%	90%	

Minimum Financed by Term									
Term	12M	24M	36M	48M	60M	72M	84M		
Amount	\$1.000.00	\$1.300.00	\$1.800.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.500.00	\$15,000.00		



To sign up your dealership, scan this QR code!

or visit this website:

For Dealer Account Setup or Questions:

help@roadrunnerfinancial.com (646) 370 - 5471 Credit Decisions: Monday - Sunday: 24 Hours a Day

Credit Office: Monday - Saturday: 9AM - 10PM ET Sunday: 12PM - 8PM ET

Disclaimer: The above financing programs are offered by Roadrunner Financial, Inc. (NMLS ID 1525116). This is not an offer of credit. All applicants are subject to credit approval. Not all customers will qualify for the above listed programs. Approval, rates, minimum purchase requirements and terms advertised are based upon an applicants credit bureau (FICO®) score and overall credit worthiness. FICO® Credit Score, key factors and other credit information are based on data from Experian® and may be different from other credit scores and other credit information provided by different bureaus. Offers valid in the U.S. only (Excluding AK, HI & Wash, D.C.). Not all trailers will qualify as an accessory and trailer amount subject to credit approval. Other qualifications and restrictions may apply. Offer subject to change without notice.